
Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			MENT OF COMMERCE tent and Trademark Office		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		Att	orney Docket No.	128046		
				<u>128040</u>		
Please record the attached document.						
Total number of pages including cover sl	heet, attachments, and docum	ent: <u>2</u>				
A. Name of conveying party(ies): Masaomi KAMEYAMA Naomasa SHIRAISHI B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies):	ing party(ies) attached?	NIKON C 2-3, MAF	d address of receiving the second components of the second components and the second components of the second components	OME,		
	Yes ⊠ No	3212				
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition:	al name(s) & addro	ss(cs) attached? rcs 🖾 No		
	Merger					
Security Agreement	Change of Name					
—	·					
B. Execution Date: July 7, 200	6					
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/		B. Patent No	o.(s)			
	Additional numbers attack	hed? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	ı			
C. Title of Application: <u>DESPLAY DEVICE MANUFACTURING METHOD AND DISPLAY DEVICE</u>						
						
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be main	i correspondence iled:	6. Total number of	of applications and	patents involved: 1		
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>	_	7. Please cha total fee (3	arge Deposit Act 7 CFR 3.41) in t	count No. 15-0461 the he amount of \$40.00.		
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-836	2320 86-6400		rpayment or charge at number 15-0461	e any underpayment to		
9. Statement and signature.	· 			1		
To the best of my knowledge and be original document.			and any attached o	copy is a true copy of the		
James A. Olfff Registration No. 27 Julie S. Lake Registration No. 51,1.	7,075 56					

PATENT

REEL: 017955 FRAME: 0659

RECORDED: 07/17/2006

For Non-U.S. Clients

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, I/we,			
<u>Na</u> me	<u>Address</u> do nikon corporation		
1) Masaomi KAMEYAMA	2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8331 Japan do NIKON CORPORATION	<u> </u>	
2) Naomasa SHIRAISHI	2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8331 Japan		
hereinafter called assignor(s), hav	e invented certain improvements in RING METHOD AND DISPLAY DEVIC	E	
and executed an application for L otherwise indicated below:	etters Patent of the United States of An		rewith unless : and
filed on	May 15, 2006 , Serial N	0	
Whereas			
NIKON CORPORATION 2-3, Marunouch Chiyoda-ku, To	la a 100 B331 Janan		,
(onsignes) desires to acquire the	entire right, title and interest in the app	plication and invention, and to a	any United States
hereby acknowledged, I/WE, as transfer, and set over unto the as this invention and this application which may be granted thereon, a Patents and Trademarks of the University in accordance with the	known that, for good and valuable cons assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transf ssignee, its lawful successors and assig n, and all divisions, and continuations the and all reissues thereof; and I/WE hereit United States to issue all Letters Patent terms of this Assignment;	gns, MY/OUR entire right, title, in hereof, and all Letters Patent of by authorize and request the Co for this invention to assignee, in	and interest in and to the United States ommissioner of ts successors and
AND, I/WE HEREBY furth assignee, its successors and as proceeding, sign all lawful paper desirable to perfect the title to the continuation, and reissue applic successors and assigns, to obtaunderstood that any expense in	er covenant and agree that I/WE will, was igns, any facts known to ME/US respens when called upon to do so, execute a lis invention in said assignee, its succestations, make all rightful caths and genealin and enforce proper patent protection cident to the execution of such papers so	and deliver all papers that may be ssors and assigns, execute all de- rally do everything possible to	be necessary or divisional, aid assignee, its States it being
assigns.		<u>DATE S</u>	IGNED
<u>INVENȚORS</u>)	, <i>ta</i>		,
1): #TEStamis	tamenfan 2.		0 / 20-0_
Name:	Sugariahi	Jul.	07,2006_ 07,2006_
2): // // //////////////////////////////	Naomasa SHIRAISHI		<u> </u>